

Create Your Giving Legacy

Join the Learning Legacy Society of Gloria Coles Flint Public Library

Create the Future. Plan a Gift Today.

Generous people like you make our work possible. We sincerely appreciate your faithful support of our mission, year after year.

Many of our donors choose to continue their support after life through a gift from their estate. If you believe in our mission, and want to invest in its future, we invite you to make such a gift. If you have questions, or choose to let us know your intentions, please complete and return the attached form. We would be thrilled to recognize your commitment with membership in our Learning Legacy Society.

"Act as if what you do makes a difference.

-William James PUBLC UBRARY American philosopher



Make an Impact With a Gift From Your Estate

A planned gift is a contribution that is arranged in the present and allocated at a future date. Commonly donated through a will or trust, planned gifts are most often granted once the donor has passed away.

Your planned gift to the Library will help provide resources to meet the needs of future patrons. It will also inspire others to leave similar gifts.

Accomplish Your Giving Goals

Each type of planned gift has different tax implications. You should always consult a tax attorney or financial planner to understand the personal impact of a proposed gift.

The Gloria Coles Flint Public Library Board of Trustees invites you make any of the following planned gifts.

GIFT FROM WILL OR TRUST

You may specify an amount or a percentage of your estate as a bequest in your will or trust. Gifts of all sizes are meaningful and appreciated.

INSURANCE POLICY OR RETIREMENT ACCOUNT

You may designate Gloria Coles Flint Public Library as the beneficiary of an insurance policy or retirement account. These are often highly taxed if they go to heirs, but can be given tax-free to a nonprofit organization.

GIFT DESIGNATION

You may designate your gift in one of two ways:

- Gloria Coles Flint Public Library
- IRS Classification: 170(b)(1)(A)(v)

OR

Flint Public Library Endowment Fund at Community Foundation of Greater Flint IRS Classification: 501(c)3



CONFIDENTIAL STATEMENT OF INTENT

DONOR INFORMATION

| Name (please print) | | // Date of Birth | |
|-----------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|--|
| Spouse (please print) | | // Date of Birth | |
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Phone | Email | | |
| DETAILS | OPTIONAL GIFT INFORMATION | | |

- Bequest in will or trust
- □ Attached please find a copy of the legal documents pertinent to this gift.
- □ The approximate anticipated value of this gift is
- Beneficiary of retirement planPlease contact me to discuss

□ Beneficiary of life insurance plan

\$_____.

DONOR RECOGNITION

We periodically publish lists of donors who have made planned gifts. We hope this will encourage others to make similar gifts. We would be honored to list your name in our Learning Legacy Society unless you prefer to remain anonymous. All details about the amount or type of gift will remain confidential.

□ Please list my/our name(s) as follows:

□ Please do not publish my/our name(s) in connection with this gift.

SIGNATURE(S)

This statement of intent does not constitute a legally binding pledge or agreement for me or for my estate. It documents only my intent, and may be amended at any time.

PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND MAIL TO:

Attn: Development Office Gloria Coles Flint Public Library 1026 E. Kearsley Street, Flint, MI 48503

| \square | a | te |
|-----------|---|----|

Signature